
 

REGION 15 WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT BOARD 

Disability Access Committee 

M E M B E R  I N F O R M AT I O N  M AT R I X  

Name Organization Program/Affiliation Email 

Kelli Hugo, Chair Iowa Vocational Rehabilitation Services Vocational Rehabilitation Kelli.Hugo@iowa.gov 

Rachel Miller, Vice-Chair Iowa Department for the Blind Vocational Rehabilitation Rachel.Miller@blind.state.ia.us 

Linda Rouse Iowa Workforce Development Workforce Services Linda.Rouse@iwd.iowa.gov 

Noel Gorden Indian Hills Community College Adult Education & Literacy service provider Noel.Gorden@indianhills.edu 

Natalie McGee Hy Vee Business nmcgee@hy-vee.com 

Amber Heckart Job Corps. Community-Based Organization Heckart.amber@jobcorps.org 

Jim Keck Winger Union-affiliated Registered Apprenticeship 
Program 

jim@wingermechanical.com 
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